Biweekly Movement Report for Terminations PP #03 - 01/16/2025 - 01/29/2025

Division Name
Sheriff's Office

Tax Office

Juvenile Justice
Parks

Mental Health Public
Defender

Sheriff's Office
District Attorney
Facilities

Employee
Brandon Embry
Catherine Frost
Cindy Ortiz
Donovin Carraway
Emma Cain

James Mccomb
Kori Smith
Laurentina Lopez

Termination Date
1/27/2025
1/29/2025
1/23/2025
1/24/2025
1/23/2025

1/16/2025
1/24/2025
1/23/2025

Job Profile

Deputy Sheriff |

Voter Registration Temporary
Juvenile Probation Officer
Parks Maintenance Worker
Mental Health Caseworker

Corrections Officer |
Attorney |
Custodian

Salary

$58,195.00
$15,600.00
$56,241.00
$31,040.00
$50,561.00

$52,788.00
$79,974.96
$31,040.00

Termination Reason
Voluntary
Voluntary
Voluntary
Voluntary
Voluntary

Involuntary
Voluntary
Involuntary



