Biweekly Movement Report for Terminations PP #03 - 01/16/2025 - 01/29/2025

Division Name	Employee	Termination Date	Job Profile	Salary	Termination Reason
Sheriff's Office	Brandon Embry	1/27/2025	Deputy Sheriff I	\$58,195.00	Voluntary
Tax Office	Catherine Frost	1/29/2025	Voter Registration Temporary	\$15,600.00	Voluntary
Juvenile Justice	Cindy Ortiz	1/23/2025	Juvenile Probation Officer	\$56,241.00	Voluntary
Parks	Donovin Carraway	1/24/2025	Parks Maintenance Worker	\$31,040.00	Voluntary
Mental Health Public	Emma Cain	1/23/2025	Mental Health Caseworker	\$50,561.00	Voluntary
Defender					
Sheriff's Office	James Mccomb	1/16/2025	Corrections Officer I	\$52,788.00	Involuntary
District Attorney	Kori Smith	1/24/2025	Attorney I	\$79,974.96	Voluntary
Facilities	Laurentina Lopez	1/23/2025	Custodian	\$31,040.00	Involuntary